National Weather Service
Advanced Hydrologic Prediction Service
water.weather.gov/ahps/

MILL CREEK (E TX) AT BROWNLEA ROAD
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Latest observedvalue: 0 ft at12:10 AM CDT
21 May-2024. Flood Stage is2.T ft

10 4 — e S S e
5 < AENNEERER
o JModerate: 8.0 < NELTiT="EP™
7 -

11

6

S 431 ft

Stage (ft)

4
3

2 -

14
0 -

-1

lam I 1p=rn I le:m I lplrn I 1E:rn I 1[:=rn I le:m I lplrn I 1E:rn I 1p‘m I le:m I lplrn I 1E:rn I 1p‘m I lam
Tue Tue Wed Wed Thu Thu Fri Fri Sat Sat Sun Sun Mon  Mon Tue
May 14May 14May 15May 13ay 16May 16May 17May 1May 18May 18 May 19May 19May 20May 20May 21
Site Time (CDT)
---- Graph Created (1:24AM May 21, 2024) —&— Observed

| LEAT2{plotting HGIRR) "Gage 0" Datum: 64.29'| | Observations courtesy of LU Center for Resiliency |
Observations courtesy of LU Center for Resiliency .

Forecasts are not available for the Mill Creek (E TX) at Brownlea Road. Only observed

stages are

available for this point.
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https://water.weather.gov/ahps/
https://www.lamar.edu/center-for-resiliency/index.html

